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Anlage
Im Letsch 26a, 51427 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204-69394 Nicole.Nebelung@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bunk, Stefan
T 01795111321 stefan-bunk@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Bley, Louis
T 015221717210 bley.tvrefrath@outlook.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Ulrich Halbritter; T 0220463264
uhalb@math.uni-koeln.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jaeger, Gernot
Kreft, Jurgen
Hoppe, Martin
Halbritter, Ulrich
Biischer, Manfred
Rathjen, Peter
Leffelsend, Willi
Dr. Mueller, Ernst
Hoppler, Martin
Hundt, Eberhard
Recht, Klaus
Schilke, Gert

13 Scholz, Bernhard
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ID-Nr.

14202808
14403242
15702769
14502335
15403014
14403332
14803429
15305857
14480444
15705429
14082284
13702408
15753169

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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